1D Task Name Duration Start Finish Aug 4, '13 Aug 11,'13 Aug 18, '13 Aug 25, '13
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1 Lot , Bridge Submittals/ Fabricate Bridge 60 days Mon 5/13/13 Tue 7/9/13
2L Traffic Plan 14 days  Wed 5/15/13 | Tue 5/28/13
3 Cofferdam Submittal 30days  Wed5/15/13  Wed 6/12/13
4 v . Epsc Submittal 15 days Wed 5/15/13 Wed 5/29/13
5 v | Set up Erosion Control 2 days Mon 8/5/13 | Tue 8/6/13
6 [F Clearand grub Tday — Wed#8/7/13  Wed8/7/13
7 [ | Construct Cofferdam 8 days | Wed 8/7/13 W Wed 8/14/13
8 ” PHASE 1 | 8.09 days Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/22/13
9 , Close Rd , 1 br | Thu 8/15/13 | Thu 8/15/13
10 Bridge Deck Removal 2hrs|  Thu8/15/13|  Thu 8/15/13
11  Demo Abutments , 4hrs  Thu8/15/13  Thu 8/15/13
12 Excavate For Footings 40 hrs Thu 8/15/13 Mon 8/19/13
13 Place Aggregate Under Footings 7 hrs | Mon 8/19/13 Mon 8/19/13
14 Place Footings And Pedestal Walls | 10hrs  Mon 8/19/13 | Tue 8/20/13
15 W Place Structural Fill 7 hrs | Tue8/20/13 | Wed 8/21/13
16 , Place Type IV Stone 4 hrs , Wed 8/21/13 Wed 8/21/13
17 | Partial Backfill Of Pedestal Walls 8hrs  Wed 8/21/13 Thu 8/22/13
18 | [ Set Frame And Wingwalls | 10hrs | Thu 8/22/13 7 Thu 8/22/13
19 W PHASE 2 | 7.48 days | Thu 8/22/13  Thu 8/29/13
20 Barrier Membrane 10 hrs | Thu 8/22/13 | Fri 8/23/13
21 Backfill Frame and Wings W 40 hrs Fri 8/23/13 , Mon 8/26/13
22 Place Selects 15hrs | Tue 8/27/13 Wed 8/28/13
23 , Place Type IV Stone 10 hrs | Wed 8/28/13 . Thu 8/29/13
24 Set Guardrail 10 hrs Thu 8/29/13 Thu 8/29/13
| 25 | Open Road The  Thu89/M3  Thu 82013
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